Sunday, June 24, 2018

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Nutmeg Ryder
Tazzmanian Kid
Pittsburg Mac
Six-Shot Steve
Iron Horse Pete
Dead Head
Tyler Tornado
Darksider
Cillbeast

Thirty Thirty
Ripple

Callous Clyde
Monsieur Gunner
Windjammer
Goodwing
Labouche
Dueling Des
Doc McCoy
Davey Jones
Single Rose
Beaver Trapper
Nantucket Dawn
Bonnie Dee
Chuck Would
Wagon Box Willy
Doc Possum
Sleepy Floyd
Cowboy Spanky
Dixie Jim

Crusty George
Grammie Phoenix
Billy Lyon
Lazarus

Cole River Kid
Owl Hoot

Binky the Kid
Wild n Wooly
Belligerent Bob

Miss Phoebe Trepto

Tequila Sunshine

Capt. Morgan Rum

Vince Lobo

White Mountain Regulators of NH

Flat Gap Jack Cowboy Shootout
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

WRA
S

ES
SL

S
FCG
Ccow
WRA
49

49

FCD
SD
FC
YGB

COWG
FCG
CAT
LS

GP
LSD
LGP
GF
FCD

SD
SD

SD
LSS
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FC
COWG
CcC

SL
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LSS
SSFC
GF

NP NRPNERENMNNOODNM®WRDONNMNRENRRRPRPEPPRENRAERPRPEPRREONRNRERRERNERERREPR

6:06:09 PM

Stage 1

20.37
24.35
27.63
26.29
26.59
24.06
26.46
20.08
31.20
30.63
38.58
25.87
34.62
27.97
34.23
32.92
31.53
50.82
45.46
41.24
52.79
42.25
42.28
29.97
52.14
48.03
50.89
50.33
54.35
83.66
52.07
47.29
61.19
41.59
61.19
44.91
55.21
95.51
82.35
64.40
80.86
40.65

Stage 2

23.34
26.47
29.99
26.98
35.89
32.46
28.86
32.81
40.33
38.24
31.29
34.10
33.15
35.25
39.62
43.25
49.36
42.14
41.91
38.17
41.23
45.45
44.67
41.25
49.33
52.86
49.60
81.15
62.90
58.41
52.36
55.52
52.89
58.54
66.09
114.18
69.73
65.14
63.88
112.34
120.40
45.25

Stage 3

27.20
33.72
25.31
23.29
27.39
28.57
33.31
24.05
28.12
25.78
33.33
33.83
36.20
35.90
45.84
37.56
38.65
34.53
43.08
29.26
40.44
40.21
45.07
35.98
45.21
4511
54.26
4511
50.38
50.52
81.12
62.29
59.94
70.73
59.59
66.61
75.11
73.18
79.24
90.56
150.00
150.00

Stage 4

18.16
20.59
20.40
20.20
28.15
28.90
24.66
43.52
24.20
27.92
290.11
33.67
30.39
41.71
31.18
32.75
41.74
31.71
35.20
65.44
37.57
43.38
40.24
31.04
41.32
50.67
42.38
38.73
43.25
49.15
57.17
53.46
53.03
38.04
58.16
47.60
56.44
62.98
54.78
95.50
150.00
34.12

Shoot Date: 6/24/2018
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
23.81 22.14 135.02
19.40 23.95 148.48
22.75 25.87 151.95
290.31 26.70 152.77
22.13 23.96 164.11
25.29 26.07 165.35
24.90 31.29 169.48
33.88 17.33 171.67
23.45 26.78 174.08
31.49 24.34 178.40
22.91 25.17 180.39
39.52 29.86 196.85
32.30 31.56 198.22
26.69 31.89 199.41
28.51 28.14 207.52
34.71 34.98 216.17
30.77 31.27 223.32
32.37 34.95 226.52
31.49 34.02 231.16
27.24 32.75 234.10
31.92 32.84 236.79
34.43 39.14 244.86
35.55 39.60 247.41
38.04 84.13 260.41
44.67 44.20 276.87
41.44 49.03 287.14
40.90 53.88 291.91
44.38 38.87 298.57
40.22 53.80 304.90
40.55 41.81 324.10
38.85 51.75 333.32
52.89 62.71 334.16
40.78 68.13 335.96
41.53 88.82 339.25
52.00 53.40 350.43
37.80 44.17 355.27
79.28 70.95 406.72
54.31 60.28 411.40
70.74 68.45 419.44
81.47 70.66 514.93
140.00 150.00 791.26
37.24 150.00 457.26



